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Name Vorname Start-Nr. V-Nr. Disziplin Disziplin-Art Klasse Datum Uhrzeit Stand
245
Allar Helmut 2487 416112 3.10.50 Wurfscheiben Trap 09.07.11 09:00 69
Arnold Stefan 2485 416103 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 49
Bach Hannelore 2367 416005 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 89
Bach Hannelore 2367 416005 1.35.51 Gewehrschießen 100m 25.06.11 14:15 34
Bacso Peter 24 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 3
Bacso Peter 24 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 10
Batz Kerstin 2411 416036 1.10.31 Luftgewehr 09.07.11 16:00 61
Bauer Verena 2397 416020 2.10.21 Luftpistole 10.07.11 13:30 64
Bauer Verena 2397 416020 B.22.21 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler w. 10.07.11 14:30 11
Bergmeier Georg 170 416081 07.40.50 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 11:40 2
Böck Siegmund 2472 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 92
Bortenhauser Michaela 2429 416065 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 13:00 34
Brandl Alfred 2392 416020 1.42.62 KK m. Zielfernrohr Senioren Am 24.06.11 11:30 83
Brandl Alfred 2392 416020 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 67
Brandl Christine 2394 416020 1.11.63 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Aw 25.06.11 10:30 74
Breinlein Christine 2441 416078 1.40.11 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 01.07.11 08:00 12
Breinlein Christine 2441 416078 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 25
Breinlein Christine 2441 416078 1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse 06.07.11 11:45 47
Breu Hermann 2470 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 84
Christl Leo 2432 416069 1.30.60 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 16:45 15
Dellekönig Susanne 2424 416053 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 68
Donaubauer Helmut 164 416013 07.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 13:00 21
Eichelseder Christopher 2434 416074 2.10.40 Luftpistole 02.07.11 08:00 88
Englisch Nico 2430 416068 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 08:00 90
Eschbaumer Rudolf 2378 416019 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 5
Falkenburger Thomas 2440 416078 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 12:00 60
Friedrich Tobias 2382 416019 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 89
Friedrich Tobias 2389 416019 1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 09:45 17
Funk Martin 2490 416120 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 08:00 15
Gammer Sabine 2450 416086 B.22.21 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler w. 10.07.11 14:30 12
Gammer Sabine 2450 416086 2.16.21 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 15:45 12
Geyer Hans 2380 416019 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 08:00 5
Gloßer Michael 2372 416013 1.35.90 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 14:15 9
Göbel Sabrina 2458 416088 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 13:15 21
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 09:05 95
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 35
Graf Eduard 2459 416089 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 69
Graf Eduard 2459 416089 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 45
Graf Eduard 171 416089 07.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 13:00 22
Graf Ludwig 2480 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 31
Grams Jürgen 2405 416024 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 4
Grauvogl Heide 2484 416097 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 63
Groll Stefan 2426 416057 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 38
Groll Stefan 2426 416057 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 25.06.11 09:10 38
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 39
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 26.06.11 09:10 7
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 14
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 18
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 25.06.11 09:10 9
Gutmann Helmut 2396 416020 1.42.66 KK m. Zielfernrohr Senioren Cm 24.06.11 13:15 74
Gutmann Helmut 2396 416020 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 12:00 91
Gutmann Helmut 2396 416020 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 11:45 24
Haas Manuel 2454 416086 B.22.30 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend m. 10.07.11 11:45 10
Haas Manuel 2454 416086 2.16.30 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 13:45 6
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 17
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 9
Hainzinger Bettina 2439 416078 1.40.11 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 01.07.11 08:00 11
Hainzinger Bettina 2439 416078 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 27
Heckner Lisa 2456 416086 B.22.31 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend w. 10.07.11 11:45 18
Heinrich Anna 2491 416120 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 08:00 14
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Heinrich Laura 2489 416120 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 08:00 13
Heiß Franziska 2415 416036 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 75
Hemm Leonhard 2445 416078 1.35.60 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 13:00 19
Hemm Leonhard 2445 416078 1.10.62 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 15:00 71
Himmelstoß Siegfried 22 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 17
Hofmann Thomas 2469 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 88
Höllhumer Thomas 2371 416013 2.55.10 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 10:20 25
Höllhumer Thomas 166 416013 07.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 09:00 12
Höllhumer Thomas 166 416013 07.50.10 Perkussionspistole 03.06.11 09:00 20
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 69
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 76
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 16
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 79
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 3
Humbold Jürgen 2449 416081 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 10:20 21
Humbold Jürgen 14 416081 1.58.50 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Altersklasse 04.06.11 11:00 16
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 13
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 2.53.10 Sportpistole 9mm Luger 26.06.11 12:40 15
Humbold Rainer 15 416092 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Schützenklasse 04.06.11 11:00 18
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 10:30 2
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 14
Jörg Johannes 2383 416019 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 90
Kaltenecker Stefanie 2451 416086 2.10.31 Luftpistole 10.07.11 09:45 84
Kaltenecker Stefanie 2451 416086 B.22.31 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend w. 10.07.11 11:45 19
Kaltenecker Stefanie 2451 416086 2.16.31 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 14:45 9
Kapica Martin 2401 416024 2.20.10 Freie Pistole 01.07.11 10:45 80
Kasper Florian 2425 416053 5.10.40 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 11:30 58
Kasper Stefan 2409 416036 1.40.40 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 02.07.11 12:30 58
Keller Günther 2473 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 73
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.40.43 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 09.07.11 08:30 67
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 96
Kinateder Anna Lena 2410 416036 1.10.31 Luftgewehr 09.07.11 16:00 79
Kinateder Anna Lena 2410 416036 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 08.07.11 13:10 24
Kistler Christian 2420 416053 1.35.92 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 15:30 11
Kistler Christian 2420 416053 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 71
Kistler Christian 2420 416053 1.30.92 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 18:00 30
Kolatke Tanja 2453 416086 2.10.31 Luftpistole 10.07.11 09:45 86
Kölbl Martin 2431 416069 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 15:30 62
Koller Melanie 2492 416120 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 10:10 92
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 76
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 68
Leopold Peter 2393 416020 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 11:45 22
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 61
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 45
Lindermeier Roland 165 416013 07.40.60 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 09:00 10
Lindermeier Rosi 163 416013 07.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 09:00 11
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 80
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 85
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 18
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 78
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 33
Maier Josef 2368 416005 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 97
Maier Josef 2368 416005 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 23
Mayer Jonas 2413 416036 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 09:05 29
Mayer Jonas 2413 416036 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 09:45 31
Mayer Wilhelm 13 416081 1.58.50 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Altersklasse 04.06.11 11:00 14
Mayer Wilhelm 169 416081 07.50.50 Perkussionspistole 03.06.11 11:40 16
Mayr Ilona 2418 416036 3.10.11 Wurfscheiben Trap 03.07.11 09:00 5
Mayr Ilona 21 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 7
Meier Christian 2406 416024 1.40.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 26.06.11 10:45 3
Meier Christian 2406 416024 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 5
Meier Josef 2381 416019 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 08:00 4
Meilinger Ramona 2493 416120 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 13:00 46
Meyer Mario 2387 416019 1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 08:00 33
Meyer Mario 2387 416019 1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 10:30 48
Michael Erika 2443 416078 1.35.51 Gewehrschießen 100m 25.06.11 14:15 38
Michael Erika 2443 416078 1.80.51 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 94
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 21
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Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 54
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 7
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 30
Motzet Jürgen 2370 416011 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole .30/.38 24.06.11 11:00 24
Mühlbauer Maximilian 20 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 14
Mühlbauer Maximilian 20 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 30
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 79
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 17
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 77
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 2
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 16:00 15
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 47
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 29
Müller Reinhold 2209 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 66
Müller Sabrina 2442 416078 1.80.41 KK Liegendkampf 10.07.11 09:45 70
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 10:10 24
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 40
Nimisch Jonas 2457 416086 B.22.20 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler m. 10.07.11 14:30 2
Nimisch Jonas 2457 416086 2.16.20 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 15:45 1
Noll Michael 2374 416019 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 10:15 93
Noll Wenzel 2384 416019 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 13
Ostermeier Georg 168 416081 07.50.10 Perkussionspistole 03.06.11 09:00 19
Ostermeier Georg 168 416081 07.60.10 Steinschloßpistole 02.06.11 15:40 13
Osterrieder Johannes 2417 416036 1.10.42 Luftgewehr 03.07.11 15:00 65
Osterrieder Julia 2412 416036 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 09:05 31
Osterrieder Julia 2412 416036 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 09:45 32
Otto Gerd 23 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 7
Otto Gerd 23 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 27
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.35.60 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 08:00 6
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 10:30 94
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.10.64 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 16:45 73
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 16:45 42
Pfab Martin 167 416057 07.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 10:20 25
Pfab Monika 2433 416074 2.16.10 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 10:00 7
Picha Stanislaw 2475 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 44
Plötz Ursula 3285 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 75
Puppele Siegfried 2375 416019 1.41.64 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 07.07.11 10:30 96
Puppele Siegfried 2375 416019 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 14:15 71
Rager Matthias 1943 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 72
Reimer Gerhard 12 416081 1.58.50 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Altersklasse 04.06.11 11:00 15
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 1.42.66 KK m. Zielfernrohr Senioren Cm 24.06.11 13:15 90
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 10:30 95
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 13:00 33
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 2.11.66 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Cm 24.06.11 15:30 21
Rosenecker Karin 2395 416020 1.41.63 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Aw 07.07.11 10:30 64
Rosenecker Karin 2395 416020 1.11.63 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Aw 25.06.11 10:30 78
Rößler Jakob 2369 416005 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 93
Rothbauer Angelika 2376 416019 1.35.11 Gewehrschießen 100m 25.06.11 11:45 36
Rothbauer Angelika 2376 416019 1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse 06.07.11 11:45 40
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 1.80.60 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 16:00 57
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 1.41.62 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Am 07.07.11 09:00 88
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 15
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 4
Rottenkolber Korbinian 2428 416065 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 10:10 17
Sangl Johann 2391 416020 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 14:15 19
Schabenberger Simone 2483 416095 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Junioren A w. 03.07.11 08:00 78
Schels Julia 2488 416117 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 23
Scherübl Florian 2452 416086 B.22.30 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend m. 10.07.11 11:45 6
Scherübl Florian 2452 416086 2.16.30 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 14:45 5
Schex Markus 2407 416024 1.40.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 26.06.11 10:45 2
Schex Markus 2407 416024 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 6
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 75
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 71
Schmaderer Johann 2377 416019 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 6
Schmatz Stephan 2388 416019 1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 08:00 34
Seder Martin 25 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 11
Seder Martin 25 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 20
See Heribert 2419 416046 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 10:15 98
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Sendtner Martin 172 416089 07.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 13:00 15
Siebein Raimund 2446 416078 1.40.60 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 13:30 77
Siebein Raimund 2446 416078 1.10.62 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 15:00 76
Sixl Otto 2481 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 32
Sixt Kathrin 2422 416053 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 66
Starbatty Klaus 2435 416078 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 53
Starbatty Klaus 2435 416078 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 8
Starbatty Klaus 2435 416078 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 29
Stark Christian 2455 416004 2.10.30 Luftpistole 10.07.11 08:00 73
Stark Christian 2455 416004 B.22.30 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend m. 10.07.11 11:45 9
Stark Christian 2455 416004 2.16.30 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 13:45 14
Steidl Oskar 2408 416027 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 12:00 98
Steidl Oskar 2408 416027 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 15:30 66
Stemmer Sigrun 2400 416024 P2.A.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse 26.06.11 09:00 96
Stemmer Sigrun 2400 416024 2.10.51 Luftpistole 08.07.11 13:15 83
Stöhr Michaela 2416 416036 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 92
Stöhr Michaela 2416 416036 1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse 06.07.11 13:00 5
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 94
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 85
Thran Elke 2423 416053 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 14:45 60
Uslar Manuela 2421 416053 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 65
Uslar Manuela 2421 416053 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 16:25 4
Veits Elisabeth 2447 416079 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 11:15 95
Vollmer Elisabeth 2402 416024 R2.11 Luftgewehr 26.06.11 09:00 57
Walcher Anton 2444 416078 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 30
Walcher Franziska 2414 416036 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 09:05 30
Walcher Franziska 2414 416036 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 09:45 33
Waltl Josef 2404 416024 P3.A.12 KK Sport-Pistole 02.07.11 13:05 5
Waltl Josef 2404 416024 P1.A.10 Luftpistole 26.06.11 09:00 89
Weiher Benjamin 2403 416024 1.40.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 26.06.11 10:45 1
Weiher Benjamin 2403 416024 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 9
Weiher Kurt 2437 416078 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 55
Weiher Kurt 2437 416078 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 28
Weiß Konrad 2474 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 43
Westner Karl 2398 416020 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 11:45 23
Wibmer Roland 2448 416081 2.59.10 Sportpistole .45 ACP 26.06.11 09:10 5
Wieber Michael 2399 416024 P3.A.12 KK Sport-Pistole 02.07.11 13:05 6
Wieber Michael 2399 416024 P1.A.10 Luftpistole 26.06.11 09:00 90
Wimmer Maria 2438 416078 1.40.11 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 01.07.11 08:00 10
Wimmer Maria 2438 416078 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 26
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 87
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 1
Zagler Günter 2385 416019 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 14
Zaindl Josef 2486 416112 3.20.50 Wurfscheiben Skeet 09.07.11 09:00 49
Zieglmeier Melissa 2427 416064 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 11:15 56
Züge Frank 2373 416019 2.20.10 Freie Pistole 01.07.11 10:45 68
Züge Frederic 2390 416019 2.10.20 Luftpistole 10.07.11 12:30 76
Züge Frederic 2390 416019 B.22.20 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler m. 10.07.11 14:30 4
Züge Frederic 2390 416019 2.16.20 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 15:45 2
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Name Vorname Start-Nr. V-Nr. Disziplin Disziplin-Art Klasse Datum Uhrzeit Stand
245
Lindermeier Roland 165 416013 07.40.60 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 09:00 10
Lindermeier Rosi 163 416013 07.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 09:00 11
Höllhumer Thomas 166 416013 07.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 09:00 12
Pfab Martin 167 416057 07.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 10:20 25
Bergmeier Georg 170 416081 07.40.50 Perkussionsrevolver 02.06.11 11:40 2
Sendtner Martin 172 416089 07.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 13:00 15
Donaubauer Helmut 164 416013 07.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 13:00 21
Graf Eduard 171 416089 07.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr 02.06.11 13:00 22
Ostermeier Georg 168 416081 07.60.10 Steinschloßpistole 02.06.11 15:40 13
Ostermeier Georg 168 416081 07.50.10 Perkussionspistole 03.06.11 09:00 19
Höllhumer Thomas 166 416013 07.50.10 Perkussionspistole 03.06.11 09:00 20
Mayer Wilhelm 169 416081 07.50.50 Perkussionspistole 03.06.11 11:40 16
Bacso Peter 24 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 3
Otto Gerd 23 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 7
Seder Martin 25 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 11
Mühlbauer Maximilian 20 416036 7.72.10 Steinschlossflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 08:00 14
Mayr Ilona 21 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 7
Bacso Peter 24 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 10
Himmelstoß Siegfried 22 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 17
Seder Martin 25 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 20
Otto Gerd 23 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 27
Mühlbauer Maximilian 20 416036 7.71.10 Perkussionsflinte Schützenklasse 04.06.11 10:00 30
Mayer Wilhelm 13 416081 1.58.50 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Altersklasse 04.06.11 11:00 14
Reimer Gerhard 12 416081 1.58.50 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Altersklasse 04.06.11 11:00 15
Humbold Jürgen 14 416081 1.58.50 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Altersklasse 04.06.11 11:00 16
Humbold Rainer 15 416092 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Schützenklasse 04.06.11 11:00 18
Motzet Jürgen 2370 416011 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole .30/.38 24.06.11 11:00 24
Brandl Alfred 2392 416020 1.42.62 KK m. Zielfernrohr Senioren Am 24.06.11 11:30 83
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 4
Eschbaumer Rudolf 2378 416019 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 5
Schmaderer Johann 2377 416019 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 6
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Am 24.06.11 13:00 14
Gutmann Helmut 2396 416020 1.42.66 KK m. Zielfernrohr Senioren Cm 24.06.11 13:15 74
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 1.42.66 KK m. Zielfernrohr Senioren Cm 24.06.11 13:15 90
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 2.11.66 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Cm 24.06.11 15:30 21
Noll Wenzel 2384 416019 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 13
Zagler Günter 2385 416019 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 14
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 15
Weiß Konrad 2474 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 43
Picha Stanislaw 2475 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 44
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 45
Brandl Alfred 2392 416020 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 08:00 67
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 71
Rager Matthias 1943 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 72
Plötz Ursula 3285 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 75
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 76
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 85
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 08:00 87
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 25.06.11 09:10 9
Groll Stefan 2426 416057 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 25.06.11 09:10 38
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2466 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Am 25.06.11 10:30 2
Brandl Christine 2394 416020 1.11.63 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Aw 25.06.11 10:30 74
Rosenecker Karin 2395 416020 1.11.63 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Aw 25.06.11 10:30 78
Müller Reinhold 2209 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 66
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 68
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 25.06.11 11:30 85
Leopold Peter 2393 416020 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 11:45 22
Westner Karl 2398 416020 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 11:45 23
Gutmann Helmut 2396 416020 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 11:45 24
Rothbauer Angelika 2376 416019 1.35.11 Gewehrschießen 100m 25.06.11 11:45 36
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Graf Ludwig 2480 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 31
Sixl Otto 2481 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 13:00 32
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 13:00 33
Sangl Johann 2391 416020 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 14:15 19
Bach Hannelore 2367 416005 1.35.51 Gewehrschießen 100m 25.06.11 14:15 34
Michael Erika 2443 416078 1.35.51 Gewehrschießen 100m 25.06.11 14:15 38
Puppele Siegfried 2375 416019 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 25.06.11 14:15 71
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 13
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 25.06.11 15:20 39
Kölbl Martin 2431 416069 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 15:30 62
Steidl Oskar 2408 416027 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 15:30 66
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 25.06.11 16:45 42
Vollmer Elisabeth 2402 416024 R2.11 Luftgewehr 26.06.11 09:00 57
Waltl Josef 2404 416024 P1.A.10 Luftpistole 26.06.11 09:00 89
Wieber Michael 2399 416024 P1.A.10 Luftpistole 26.06.11 09:00 90
Stemmer Sigrun 2400 416024 P2.A.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse 26.06.11 09:00 96
Wibmer Roland 2448 416081 2.59.10 Sportpistole .45 ACP 26.06.11 09:10 5
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 26.06.11 09:10 7
Pfab Monika 2433 416074 2.16.10 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 10:00 7
Humbold Jürgen 2449 416081 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 10:20 21
Höllhumer Thomas 2371 416013 2.55.10 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 10:20 25
Weiher Benjamin 2403 416024 1.40.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 26.06.11 10:45 1
Schex Markus 2407 416024 1.40.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 26.06.11 10:45 2
Meier Christian 2406 416024 1.40.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 26.06.11 10:45 3
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 9
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 18
Groll Stefan 2426 416057 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 Mag. 26.06.11 11:30 38
Humbold Rainer 2478 416092 2.53.10 Sportpistole 9mm Luger 26.06.11 12:40 15
Haas Manuel 2454 416086 2.16.30 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 13:45 6
Stark Christian 2455 416004 2.16.30 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 13:45 14
Grüber Heinz 2477 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 14
Haase Manfred 2482 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alterskl. 26.06.11 13:50 17
Scherübl Florian 2452 416086 2.16.30 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 14:45 5
Kaltenecker Stefanie 2451 416086 2.16.31 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 14:45 9
Nimisch Jonas 2457 416086 2.16.20 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 15:45 1
Züge Frederic 2390 416019 2.16.20 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 15:45 2
Gammer Sabine 2450 416086 2.16.21 Mehrschüssige Luftpistole 26.06.11 15:45 12
Wimmer Maria 2438 416078 1.40.11 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 01.07.11 08:00 10
Hainzinger Bettina 2439 416078 1.40.11 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 01.07.11 08:00 11
Breinlein Christine 2441 416078 1.40.11 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 01.07.11 08:00 12
Grams Jürgen 2405 416024 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 4
Meier Christian 2406 416024 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 5
Schex Markus 2407 416024 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 6
Arnold Stefan 2485 416103 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 08:30 49
Noll Michael 2374 416019 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 10:15 93
See Heribert 2419 416046 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 10:15 98
Züge Frank 2373 416019 2.20.10 Freie Pistole 01.07.11 10:45 68
Kapica Martin 2401 416024 2.20.10 Freie Pistole 01.07.11 10:45 80
Falkenburger Thomas 2440 416078 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 01.07.11 12:00 60
Wintermayr Peter 2471 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 1
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 2
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 3
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 7
Starbatty Klaus 2435 416078 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 8
Weiher Benjamin 2403 416024 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 02.07.11 08:00 9
Eichelseder Christopher 2434 416074 2.10.40 Luftpistole 02.07.11 08:00 88
Kasper Stefan 2409 416036 1.40.40 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 02.07.11 12:30 58
Bortenhauser Michaela 2429 416065 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 13:00 34
Meilinger Ramona 2493 416120 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 13:00 46
Waltl Josef 2404 416024 P3.A.12 KK Sport-Pistole 02.07.11 13:05 5
Wieber Michael 2399 416024 P3.A.12 KK Sport-Pistole 02.07.11 13:05 6
Thran Elke 2423 416053 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 14:45 60
Uslar Manuela 2421 416053 1.10.11 Luftgewehr 02.07.11 16:25 4
Meyer Mario 2387 416019 1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 08:00 33
Schmatz Stephan 2388 416019 1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 08:00 34
Schabenberger Simone 2483 416095 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Junioren A w. 03.07.11 08:00 78
Mayr Ilona 2418 416036 3.10.11 Wurfscheiben Trap 03.07.11 09:00 5
Friedrich Tobias 2389 416019 1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 09:45 17
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Schels Julia 2488 416117 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 23
Breinlein Christine 2441 416078 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 25
Wimmer Maria 2438 416078 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 26
Hainzinger Bettina 2439 416078 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 27
Heiß Franziska 2415 416036 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 75
Stöhr Michaela 2416 416036 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 92
Michael Erika 2443 416078 1.80.51 KK Liegendkampf 03.07.11 11:30 94
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren B w. 03.07.11 11:30 96
Osterrieder Johannes 2417 416036 1.10.42 Luftgewehr 03.07.11 15:00 65
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 79
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 80
Hofmann Thomas 2469 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 88
Rößler Jakob 2369 416005 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 93
Maier Josef 2368 416005 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 08:00 97
Huber Horst 2465 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 69
Breu Hermann 2470 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 84
Bach Hannelore 2367 416005 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 89
Böck Siegmund 2472 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 09:45 92
Meyer Mario 2387 416019 1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 10:30 48
Kasper Florian 2425 416053 5.10.40 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 11:30 58
Rothbauer Angelika 2376 416019 1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse 06.07.11 11:45 40
Breinlein Christine 2441 416078 1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse 06.07.11 11:45 47
Stöhr Michaela 2416 416036 1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse 06.07.11 13:00 5
Uslar Manuela 2421 416053 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 65
Sixt Kathrin 2422 416053 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 66
Schießl Franz 2461 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 75
Leibig Martin 2464 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 76
Jörg Johannes 2383 416019 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 13:15 90
Dellekönig Susanne 2424 416053 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 68
Keller Günther 2473 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 73
Friedrich Tobias 2382 416019 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 89
Stöhrmann Bernd 2460 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 06.07.11 15:00 94
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 29
Walcher Anton 2444 416078 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 30
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 15:30 33
Christl Leo 2432 416069 1.30.60 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 16:45 15
Kistler Christian 2420 416053 1.30.92 Zimmerstutzen 06.07.11 18:00 30
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 1.41.62 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Am 07.07.11 09:00 88
Rosenecker Karin 2395 416020 1.41.63 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Aw 07.07.11 10:30 64
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 10:30 94
Riedel Wilfried 2479 416011 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 10:30 95
Puppele Siegfried 2375 416019 1.41.64 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Bm 07.07.11 10:30 96
Gutmann Helmut 2396 416020 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 12:00 91
Steidl Oskar 2408 416027 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 07.07.11 12:00 98
Maier Josef 2368 416005 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 23
Graf Eduard 2459 416089 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 45
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 13:15 47
Hemm Leonhard 2445 416078 1.10.62 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 15:00 71
Siebein Raimund 2446 416078 1.10.62 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 15:00 76
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.10.64 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 16:45 73
Lindauer Friedrich 2476 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 61
Grauvogl Heide 2484 416097 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 63
Kistler Christian 2420 416053 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 07.07.11 18:30 71
Meier Josef 2381 416019 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 08:00 4
Geyer Hans 2380 416019 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 08:00 5
Petras Johann 2379 416019 1.35.60 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 08:00 6
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 16
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 17
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 18
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 09:15 21
Starbatty Klaus 2435 416078 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 53
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 54
Weiher Kurt 2437 416078 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 55
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 77
Lukas Albert 2468 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 78
Huber Horst 2465 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 10:45 79
Hemm Leonhard 2445 416078 1.35.60 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 13:00 19
Kinateder Anna Lena 2410 416036 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 08.07.11 13:10 24
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Stemmer Sigrun 2400 416024 2.10.51 Luftpistole 08.07.11 13:15 83
Siebein Raimund 2446 416078 1.40.60 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 08.07.11 13:30 77
Gloßer Michael 2372 416013 1.35.90 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 14:15 9
Kistler Christian 2420 416053 1.35.92 Gewehrschießen 100m 08.07.11 15:30 11
Englisch Nico 2430 416068 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 08:00 90
Kessel Carima 2608 416092 1.40.43 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 09.07.11 08:30 67
Zaindl Josef 2486 416112 3.20.50 Wurfscheiben Skeet 09.07.11 09:00 49
Allar Helmut 2487 416112 3.10.50 Wurfscheiben Trap 09.07.11 09:00 69
Mayer Jonas 2413 416036 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 09:05 29
Walcher Franziska 2414 416036 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 09:05 30
Osterrieder Julia 2412 416036 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 09:05 31
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 09:05 95
Rottenkolber Korbinian 2428 416065 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 10:10 17
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 09.07.11 10:10 24
Koller Melanie 2492 416120 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 10:10 92
Zieglmeier Melissa 2427 416064 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 11:15 56
Veits Elisabeth 2447 416079 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 09.07.11 11:15 95
Weiher Kurt 2437 416078 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 28
Starbatty Klaus 2435 416078 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 29
Michael Thomas 2436 416078 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 30
Graf Eduard 2459 416089 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 14:10 69
Müller Raphael 2467 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 16:00 15
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2386 416019 1.80.60 KK Liegendkampf 09.07.11 16:00 57
Batz Kerstin 2411 416036 1.10.31 Luftgewehr 09.07.11 16:00 61
Kinateder Anna Lena 2410 416036 1.10.31 Luftgewehr 09.07.11 16:00 79
Heinrich Laura 2489 416120 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 08:00 13
Heinrich Anna 2491 416120 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 08:00 14
Funk Martin 2490 416120 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 08:00 15
Stark Christian 2455 416004 2.10.30 Luftpistole 10.07.11 08:00 73
Mayer Jonas 2413 416036 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 09:45 31
Osterrieder Julia 2412 416036 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 09:45 32
Walcher Franziska 2414 416036 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 09:45 33
Müller Sabrina 2442 416078 1.80.41 KK Liegendkampf 10.07.11 09:45 70
Kaltenecker Stefanie 2451 416086 2.10.31 Luftpistole 10.07.11 09:45 84
Kolatke Tanja 2453 416086 2.10.31 Luftpistole 10.07.11 09:45 86
Göth Maximilian 2463 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 35
Neff Nihad 2462 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 11:30 40
Scherübl Florian 2452 416086 B.22.30 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend m. 10.07.11 11:45 6
Stark Christian 2455 416004 B.22.30 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend m. 10.07.11 11:45 9
Haas Manuel 2454 416086 B.22.30 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend m. 10.07.11 11:45 10
Heckner Lisa 2456 416086 B.22.31 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend w. 10.07.11 11:45 18
Kaltenecker Stefanie 2451 416086 B.22.31 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Jugend w. 10.07.11 11:45 19
Züge Frederic 2390 416019 2.10.20 Luftpistole 10.07.11 12:30 76
Göbel Sabrina 2458 416088 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 10.07.11 13:15 21
Bauer Verena 2397 416020 2.10.21 Luftpistole 10.07.11 13:30 64
Nimisch Jonas 2457 416086 B.22.20 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler m. 10.07.11 14:30 2
Züge Frederic 2390 416019 B.22.20 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler m. 10.07.11 14:30 4
Bauer Verena 2397 416020 B.22.21 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler w. 10.07.11 14:30 11
Gammer Sabine 2450 416086 B.22.21 Luftpistole Mehrkampf Schüler w. 10.07.11 14:30 12
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